Emily Carr May 2023 NA Hours
May Hours = 12:15

& Emily Carr
fu) v 26 Detail Scheduled Worked shift Clocks Time Code Summary Mea\Sklggej lpm Cvenide
y O via B2 05/01/2023 Mon OFF + o o
» O vaB g 0510272023 Tue CFF + o o
» O vaP 2 050372023 Wed OFF + [u] [u]
» O va B 05/04/2023 Thu GFF + o o
» 0O vaPB g 050572023 Fri OFF + o o
p O vaB g 05/06/2023 Sat OFF + o o
» O vaBy 05/07/2023 Sun COFF + (8] o
y O vl 2 05/08/2023 Mon OFF & (8} (8}
» O vy 05/09/2023 Tue CFF + o o
» O vaP 2 0511072023 Wed OFF + [u] [u]
» O vaB g 05/11/2023 Thu CFF + o o
» O vaP 051212023 Fri OFF + [u] [u]
[ ] val 2 05/13/2023 Sat oFF + o o
» O va B2 05/14/2023 Sun OFF + [w] [w]
»r O YW 0511812023 Mon 210 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 1215 [u] [u]
» O va B 05/16/2023 Tue OFF + o o
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REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 1215 | 12115
Tolal | 12:15 | 12:15
& Emily Car
0 v 2 Detail Scheduled Worked shift Clocks. Time Code Summary |Me-1l Skpge\t: ‘ ‘PTD nvemt::e‘
» O v P2 05/17/2023 Wed OFF + [u] o
» O v R 05/18/2023 Thu OFF + (8] o
» O v B 05/19/2023 Fri OFF + o [u]
» O vieRg 0512012023 Sat OFF + o 8]
r O v @ 0512112023 Sun OFF = o -
» O v P2 05/22/2023 Mon OFF + [u] o
» O v R 05/23/2023 Tue OFF + (8] o
» O vl 05/24/2023 Wed OFF + o =]
» O v P 05/25/2023 Thu OFF + (8} o
» O vl 05/26/2023 Fri OFF -+ o o
» O v B2 05/27/2023 Sat OFF 3= (8] o
» O v B 051262023 Sun OFF + o @]
» O vaB g 05/29/2023 Mon OFF + o o
y O v 05/30/2023 Tus OFF + [a] [a]
» O v 05/31/2023 Wed OFF o o -
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Total | 0:00




